Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Capital Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Capital Accounting Charges
Other Expenses

Computer Equipment
Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

TransNo

73106034
41589486
41589487
41589480
41589481
41589563
41589632
41589857
41589875
49100940
99204044

Period Supplier ID(T)
202003 NORTH EAST BIC POLICE DDR
202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
202003 TRADITION UK LTD
202003 NHS North of England Commissioning Support Unit
202003 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202003 EDBERTS HOUSE
202003 Whole Hearted Learning

68105 Barclays Bank

Amount
2,647.25
2,928.33
2,928.33
6,339.37
6,339.37
1,260.27

22,606.00
621.68
61,748.00
850.00
2,650.05

Updated
01/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020
04/06/2020
08/06/2020
15/06/2020
17/06/2020
23/06/2020
30/06/2020



