Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	73106034 202003 NORTH EAST BIC POLICE DDR	2,647.25	01/06/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589486 202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	2,928.33	02/06/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589487 202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	2,928.33	02/06/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589480 202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.37	02/06/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589481 202003 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.37	02/06/2020
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41589563 202003 TRADITION UK LTD	1,260.27	04/06/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41589632 202003 NHS North of England Commissioning Support Unit	22,606.00	08/06/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41589857 202003 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	621.68	15/06/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41589875 202003 EDBERTS HOUSE	61,748.00	17/06/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	49100940 202003 Whole Hearted Learning	850.00	23/06/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Other Expenses	99204044 68105 Barclays Bank	2,650.05	30/06/2020